July
July
Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct.
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct.
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
May
May

2022-2023 Fixture # 8 Draft

NHH 2022-2023 Fixture Card

16 & 17
23
21

3,4,5
8
10,11
15

26 & 27
3-18
3&4

10
17
18
31
7
14, 15,16
21
28
4
11
18
25
4
5
11
18
25
26
30
31
31
1
2
4,5,6,7,8
12
13

TBD
TBD
10:00 AM
Work Days
5:30 PM
Trail Ride
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
TBD
TBD
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

TBD
TBD
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
TBD
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
TBD
6:00 PM
9:00 AM

9/1/2022

Farm at Butterflat Schooling Show

Kennels
Kennels
Trail rides
Safe Rider
Tipton

Safe Rider
Safe Rider
Skyline
Cumberland
Burwell
Burwell
Burwell
Burwell
Burwell
Burwell
Hunt Derby
Quail or Ponca
Cumberland
Cumberland
Kennels
Cumberland
Kennels
Tipton
Tipton
Cumberland
Kennels

No Hunts

Burwell
Krugers
Arlington
Matrangas'
Kennels
Cumberland
FLH Hunt
Cumberland
Kennels
Cumberland
Kennels
Omaha
Cumberland
Tipton
Tipton
Cumberland
Kennels
Cumberland
Kennels
Burwell
Burwell
Burwell
Burwell
Burwell
Omaha
Stilwell, KS
Stilwell, KS

Slip & Slide

NHH Used Tack Sale
Burwell

The Farm at Butterflat Creek
Trail Ride & Work Weekend
Ponca Hills

Quail Run

Morning at Skyline
Informal Hunt

Hunt Packard's

Trail Ride

Welcome Party

Hunt Packard's

Party Matranga's

Hunt Matranga's

Farm at Butterflat

Hunter Pace

Informal Hunt

Informal Hunt

Halloween Hunt

Informal Hunt

Opening Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

Thanksgiving Break

lowa Deer Season- First 3 weeks in Dec
Hunt

Landowners' Gift Prep
Hunt

Christmas Party

Boxing Day Hunt

Hunt

FLH Hunt Invitational

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

NHH Ball

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

Hunt

CLOSING HUNT & ANNUAL MEETING
Hunt Packard's

Trail Ride

Welcome Party

Hunt Packard's

Hunt Matranga's

World Cup Show

Central States Hound Show Party
Central States Hound Show



